Resource Consents Issued

Application

Date

16/10/2023

24/10/2023

04/12/2023

09/01/2024

19/02/2024

Consent ID

230170

230174

230208

PB240002

PB240004

CE240007

Applicant
Name

Gaylene
Rogers &
Peter
Cowan

Kapiti Coast
District
Council

Timothy
Jenkin &
Nazanin
Sadri Jenkin

Bronwyn
and Wayne
O’Halloran

Catherine
Maree
Sullivan

Sierra
Ryland

Consent Type
Details

Land Use -
Restricted
Discretionary

Land Use -
Restricted
Discretionary

Land Use -
Restricted
Discretionary

Deemed
Permitted
Boundary
Activity

Deemed
Permitted
Boundary
Activity

Land Use -
Discretionary

Location
Address

149 Old
Hautere Road,
Te Horo

Marine
Parade,
Paraparaumu

23 Wilson
Way,
Waikanae

5 Whitmore
Grove,
Waikanae

12A Percival
Road,
Paraparaumu

3 Garden

Proposal

Extension to existing dwelling to include a indoor pool, utilities, theatre and storage space not meeting the
Earthworks permitted activity standards.

To undertake earthworks not complying with permitted activity standards and construct three shelters for park
users as part of an upgrade of the existing skate park at

Earthworks for the construction of a new dwelling and driveway not meeting the permitted activity standard.

Additions & Alterations to existing dwelling which encroach the height envelope standard on the southwest side
boundary.

Location of water tanks encroaching minimum 1 metre rear yard setback on the southeast boundary.

Road, Raumati Marginal exemption to extend the start time of the Kapiti Women's Triathlon

Beach

Decision Date

22/02/2024

27/02/2024

22/02/2024

21/02/2024

28/02/2024

22/02/2024



