Resource Consents Issued

Application Date	Consent ID	Applicant Name	Consent Type Details	Location Address	Proposal	Decision Date
16/10/2023	230170	Gaylene Rogers & Peter Cowan	Land Use - Restricted Discretionary	149 Old Hautere Road, Te Horo	Extension to existing dwelling to include a indoor pool, utilities, theatre and storage space not meeting the Earthworks permitted activity standards.	22/02/2024
24/10/2023	230174	Kapiti Coast District Council	Land Use - Restricted Discretionary	Marine Parade, Paraparaumu	To undertake earthworks not complying with permitted activity standards and construct three shelters for park users as part of an upgrade of the existing skate park at	27/02/2024
04/12/2023	230208	Timothy Jenkin & Nazanin Sadri Jenkin	Land Use - Restricted Discretionary	23 Wilson Way, Waikanae	Earthworks for the construction of a new dwelling and driveway not meeting the permitted activity standard.	22/02/2024
09/01/2024	PB240002	Bronwyn and Wayne O`Halloran	Deemed Permitted Boundary Activity	5 Whitmore Grove, Waikanae	Additions & Alterations to existing dwelling which encroach the height envelope standard on the southwest side boundary.	21/02/2024
19/02/2024	PB240004	Catherine Maree Sullivan	Deemed Permitted Boundary Activity	12A Percival Road, Paraparaumu	Location of water tanks encroaching minimum 1 metre rear yard setback on the southeast boundary.	28/02/2024
	CE240007	Sierra Ryland	Land Use - Discretionary	3 Garden Road, Raumati Beach	Marginal exemption to extend the start time of the Kapiti Women`s Triathlon	22/02/2024